

BadenStrong

40359 Beach Drive Mechanicsville, MD 20659

BRANDYWINE AWARENESS WALK 2019 SPONSORSHIP AGREEMENT

Please Print

Name/Company:			
Mailing Address:			
City: State:			Zip:
Contact Name:			
Phone: Email:			
Company Website Address:			
Please select one of two sponsorship options:			
0 (0 (Cash Sponsorship: Brandywine Bronze Lifesaver Donate \$250 Brandywine Silver Lifesaver Donate \$500 Brandywine Gold Lifesaver Donate \$1,000 Brandywine Community Lifesaver Donate \$2,500 Stitional Options: Call me, I am interested in forming a team for the walk Donable to sponsor, but please accept this donation\$		In-Kind Sponsorship: Product:
• Referred by (if someone referred you to us, please let us know): We authorize The BadenStrong to include our corporate name and logo on all "Awareness Walk" materials consistent with our sponsorship selection and publication dates.			
Authorized Signature:			Date:
Donation Via: ● Enclosed Check			
Completed & Signed Agreement with Logo Due by September 16,2019.			
Logo Specifications: T-shirt: Vector file (EPS, PS, PDE) format to ensure logo integrity. Website: Stacked logos appear best (m			

Logo Specifications: T-shirt: Vector file (EPS, PS, PDF) format to ensure logo integrity. **Website:** Stacked logos appear best (max width is 80px) and we accept vector files and/or image files (.jpeg, .png).

Please scan and email or mail this agreement, logo, & Website link to:

Email: brandywineawarenesswalk@gmail.com | Mail: BadenStrong, 40359 Beach Drive, Mechanicsville, MD 20659

